
PRICELIST 
Engagement offer

With us, you can provide a worker FAST AND EASY,
in a single day, including all of the following steps:
CV collecting, interviewing, employee registration 
for insurance, contracts and all of the following
administrative work.
Before the cooperation begins, the employer
is obligated to provide identification information
of his company and if he is searching for the 
employees, to send a request by e-mail or call.

The employees hired by OZ Bulevar will get an
official work offer,with a standard/individual 
contract for temporary and occasional jobs.
The client certifies the achieved performance
of the worker and returns the instruction to us.

 Working and earning records are kept by us.
In a name of law, we register and deregister workers, 
we keep a record of calculations of earnings and 
payments, after the work is done.

A contract for temporary and occasional jobs is 
opened when you work through a youth cooperative.
The contract can last from one to 120 (one hundred 
and twenty) working days.
The contract can be terminated or extended, on a 
daily basis, depending on your needs.
In large systems (such as public tenders), where is a 
need to organize a special protokol about coopera-
tion, the employer and us will make a general 
contract about our business cooperation.

NET (RSD) GROSS
STUDENTS

GROSS
UNEMPLOYEDCATEGORIES

WORK PLACE CLEANING

WAREHOUSE, PACKING AND SORTING OF GOODS

KITCHEN AND SUPPORT STAFF, COFFEE MAKERS

DOORMEN, CONTROLORS, B CATEGORY DRIVERS

DELIVERY, FLYER SHARING, MAIL EXPEDITION

WAITERS, SHANKERS, BARTENDERS, CATERING

PRODUCTION WORKERS, HANDLERS, 
QUALIFIED JOBS

NURSES, BABYSITTING

COMPUTER OPERATORS 
(DATA ENTRY, DATA PROCCESSING, SCANNING )

WEB ADMINISTRATION

ADMINISTRATION, CALL CENTERS, RECEPTION

PROGRAM ORGANIZERS, ANIMATORS, 
TOURIST GUIDES

ECONOMY, FINANCE,ANALYTICS,
CALCULATIONS, INVOICE, PAYMENTS

HIGH EDUCATION/
PROFESSIONAL QUALIFICATION JOBS

COMPUTER PROGRAMS AND FOREIGN LANGUAGES

300,00 per hour 

300,00 per hour 

350,00 per hour 

350,00 per hour 

350,00 per hour 

350,00 per hour 

350,00 per hour 

350,00 per hour 

350,00 per hour 

450,00 per hour 

350,00 per hour 

380,00 per hour 

350,00 per hour 

350,00 per hour 

350,00 per hour 

MAINTENANCE OF GREEN AREAS, GRASS CUTTING
LEAVES COLLECTING - 8H

MOVEMENTS, TRANSPORTS, SNOW CLEANING-8H

HEAVIER PHYSICAL JOBS, 
CONSTRUCTION SITE - STOREHOUSE

EASY, SHORT-TIME JOBS ( 2 TO 3 DAYS, UP TO 8H)

SHORT TIME, EASY JOBS (2, 3 days, up to 4h a day)

HOSTESSES, INFORMATION DESK,
SUPERMARKET PRESENTATIONS - 8H

HOSSTESS AT THE FAIR, TRANSLATORS - UP TO 10H

3.000,00 per day 

3.000,00 per day 

3.000,00 per day 

3.500,00 per day 

1.800,00 per day 

4.500,00 per day 

3.500,00 per day 

383,63
383,63

447,58

447,58

447,58

447,58

447,58

447,58

447,58

447,58

485,94

447,58
447,58

575,45

447,58

4.475,67

4.475,67

3.836,29

3.836,29

2.301,78

3.836,29

5.754,43

527,73
527,73

615,68

615,68
615,68
615,68

615,68

615,68

615,68

791,59

623,17

615,68

615,68

615,68

668,45

6.156,71

6.156,71

5.277,18

5.277,18

5.277,18

3.166,32

7.915,77

Working at night and working on holidays increases the price for 26% +
Work price for different jobs is negotiated as a payment per day or payment per half a day (4 hours) or
per working hours for the longer period of time jobs who are performed continuosly/a month.

The price includes all legal suspensions, taxes, contributions, VAT and our commission. 


